bp.
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A DDA D DDA D WWWWWWWWWWNNNNMNNNNDMNNNRPEPFRAERERRRERRERRRBR
NoOoOu MM VR, OO ONOODWOLPMNWDNEHOOUONOODOOUDPNWNEHOUOUONOOGDOLDNDNMNWNEARDO

NHpekc
235/2019
109/2019
52/2019
98/2019
257/2018
378/2019
122/2019
75/2019
407/2019
101/2019
1/2019
225/2019
218/2017
370/2019
6/2019
43/2019
351/2019
29/2019
12/2019
338/2018
395/2019
186/2019
158/2019
192/2019
327/2019
316/2019
259/2019
22/2019
408/2019
434/2018
289/2017
283/2019
418/2018
355/2019
393/2019
401/2019
210/2018
449/2018
295/2019
292/2019
214/2019
348/2019
330/2018
50/2018
450/2018
328/2019
369/2019

Npyna 1o1

Mpe3znme n nme
AHTWh, Togop

Bbpkuh, Teogopa
Benebut, MuHa
Bpxosau, KatapuHa
ByjaHau, BoraaH
Bykunhesuh, Bara
Bykojuuuh, JeneHa
[arpak, Munuua
[oumaHay, Cy3aHa
HambeBuh, HeBeHa
OamraHoBuh, AHa
OunHunh, HeseHa
hopuh, boraaH
hoTtyHoBuh, Jlyka
byknh, MunaH

hypuh, Arsa
XXneaHosuh, AnekcaHaap
MBaHoBwuh, JeneHa
Mnuh, JeneHa

Mray, Munuua
JakoBseBuh, Hukona
JesTnh, CaBa
JesTOBMh, MUnow
Jenuh, Berbko

Jenuh, Capa

Jennunh, Adyma
Kenosuh, [lejaHa
Kopcuh, Jlazap
NabaH, MaHojno
JNekosuh, JoBaHa
Nosuh, Bepa

Nyknh, Onumntpuije
MajcTtoposuh, UBaHa
Makcuh, Pyxuua
MapuHkosuh, Ncngopa
Mapwuh, MunaHa
Mapkosuh, Jlazap
Mapkosuh, Mutma
Matunjesuh, NBoHa
MwnnagunHosuh, Masne
MwunaHosuh, AnekcaHgap
Mwunauuh, Bacunuje
Mwunauuh, OrrbeH
Munetuh, Jakos
MwunocaBmbeBuh, Xembko
Munowesuh, Mnupocnas
MwuHuh, MNpeapar

TepMUH M yunoHmua

cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpepa, 30.10
cpepa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpepa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpepa, 30.10
cpepa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpepa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpepa, 30.10
cpepa, 30.10
cpeana, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpepa, 30.10
cpepa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10

.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunLa)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunLa)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHULA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360opHULA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360opHMLA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunLa)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunLa)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHULA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHUMLA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360opHMLA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunLa)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunLa)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunua)
.y 16:00, 710 (360opHMLA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360opHMLA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunLa)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunLa)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunua)
.y 16:00, 710 (360opHULA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360opHuLA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunLa)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHuMLa)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunua)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHULA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360opHULA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360opHMLA)
.y 16:00, 710 (360pHunLa)
.y 16:00, 710 (360opHunLa)

noHegesrnak, 28.10
noHegesrbak, 28.10
noHepesbak, 28.10
noHepesrak, 28.10
noHepesrbak, 28.10
noHepesrak, 28.10
noHeaesrbak, 28.10
noHepesbak, 28.10
noHepesrak, 28.10
noHepesrbak, 28.10
noHegesrak, 28.10
noHeaesrbak, 28.10
noHegesbak, 28.10
noHeaesbak, 28.10
noHepesrak, 28.10
noHegesroak, 28.10

.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:
.y 15:

00, 710 (360pHNUaA)
00, 710 (360pHNULA)
00, 710 (360pHuULA)
00, 710 (360pHMLA)
00, 710 (360pHULA)
00, 710 (360pHNUaA)
00, 710 (360pHNUA)
00, 710 (360pHnUaA)
00, 710 (360pHnLA)
00, 710 (36opHULA)
00, 710 (360pHnUa)
00, 710 (360pHNUA)
00, 710 (360pHNUa)
00, 710 (360pHnLA)
00, 710 (360pHULA)
00, 710 (360pHNUaA)

yTopak, 29.10. y 9:00, bUM
yTopak, 29.10. y 9:00, BUM
yTopak, 29.10. y 9:00, BUM



bp.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

NHpekc
307/2019
175/2019
274/2018
248/2019
178/2019
209/2019
277/2019
131/2019
198/2019
162/2016
257/2016
357/2019
385/2018
140/2019
262/2019
324/2019
322/2018
30/2019
354/2018
442/2018
34/2019
226/2019
70/2019
366/2019
301/2019
5/2019
339/2019
346/2019
282/2014
426/2014
233/2014
378/2012
266/2011
298/2009
386/2013
89/2013
89/2008

Npyna 1o1

Mpe3znme n nme
Mupwuh, OunjaHa
MuTtuh, JeneHa
Muxajnosuh, Munow
Hewkosuh, CtedaH
Hukonuh, Nnnja
O6paposuh, bojaHa
Meposuh, AnekcaHgap
MeTtkoBuh, HuHa
Mewwnh, Ypow
Mpokonujesuh, Berbko
PapeHoBuh, Musma
Pucosuh, CredaH
Puctanosuh, Capa
Casuh, OrtbeH

Casuh, lMNaBne
CMmusbanuh, JeneHa
CpbsbaH, Canba
CreBaHoBuh, Teogopa
CredaHoBunh, Anekca
CrtojaHoBuh, [paraHa
CtojaHoBuh, JaHa
TwuHTOp, Mapko
TybuH, Munumua
hetkoBuh, MmunaH
LiBnjetnh, KpuctuHa
YyTypa, Mapa

Wapau, Hmukona
LWadapuk, AnekcaHgpa
Anekcuh, MBa

Ban, Mapwvja
lojkosuh, JeneHa
3apasuh, HeBeHa
Mnuh, JeneHa

Koctuh, burbaHa
MwurbkoBuh, Tamapa
Monekcuh, AywaH
CuvHnwa TrnocasrbeBuh

TepMUH " yu

yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.

yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10

noHumua
y 9:00, BUM
y 9:00, BUM
y 9:00, BUM
y 9:00, BUM
y 9:00, BUM
y 9:00, BUM
y 9:00, BUM
y 9:00, BUM
y 9:00, BUM
.y 9:00, BUM
.y 9:00, BUM
.y 9:00, BUM
.y 9:00, BUM

yeTtBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10.y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTtBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTtBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTtBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTtBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTtBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTtBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yerBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yerBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:
yeTBpTak, 31.10. y 12:

MNMperneaa ceMMHapPCKU Ha NPBOM TOKY:

MapjaHa
AnekcaHgap
Arba

dunun

00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,
00,

L1AB
[AB
[AB
[AB
[AB
LA
LAB
[1AB
LAB
[AB
[AB
LAB
[AB
[1AB
[AB
[AB
[AB
LAB
[1AB
LAB
[AB
LA
[AB
L/1AB



Bp.
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NHpekc
387/2018
44/2019
313/2019
403/2019
371/2019
132/2019
58/2019
254/2019
291/2019
427/2018
269/2019
451/2017
435/2018
337/2019
41/2019
51/2019
340/2019
119/2019
396/2019
340/2018
203/2018
121/2019
333/2019
40/2019
236/2019
229/2019
360/2019
35/2019
2/2019
207/2019
368/2019
324/2018
199/2019
268/2019
161/2019
375/2019
286/2019
145/2019
283/2016
355/2018
67/2019
189/2019
18/2019
435/2017
124/2019
321/2019
411/2017
303/2019
284/2018
332/2019
392/2019
193/2019
13/2019
396/2018
400/2019

Mpyna 102

Mpe3suMme n nMme
Anekcos, ®eonop
Beuuh, Ncnpopa
Bubuh, MnuHka
Bnbwuh, CtedaH
Bytyposuh, Barba
Bapwu, JoBaH

Bacuh, KatapuHa
Byjuunh, Hophe
Bykmup, JoBaHa
XusaHosuh, TnjaHa
3eu, BykawwuH

Jenwuh, MNopaH
Jennunh, JoBaHa
Jepemuh, JoBaHa
JoBaHoBuh, Muxauno
JoBaHoBuh, MaBne
Kanuuwnh, Capa

Kacowm, MNMaene

Kepkes, Munuua
Konapos, Bnagnmup
KoHauh, AHapwujaH
Kopaa, bojaH

Koctunh, ®dunun
Kpusokyha, KaTapuHa
KysmaHoBuh, KpuctuHa
Nanwh, KatapuHa
Majep, OeHunc

Maptuh, hophe
MunaanHosuh, MuneHa
MwunocasreeBuh, HeBeHa
Munowesuh, Hnkona
Muhesuh, Mapuja
Momuunos, KaTja
Heawnh, Mapko
HernapgoBuh, MBaHa
HwukoanHocku, AnekcaHapa
Masnosuh, Teogopa
MNepuH, AHhena
MNetposuh, KoHCTaHTUH
Munjesau, Mapko
Mnaswwuh, Jlyka
Mpansosuh, Ncnpopa
Mpokuh, Oyrea
PapoBaHoBuh, Hnukona
PaheHoBuh, umutpuje
Pakuh, Jlyka

PaHrn, KatapuHa
PawerTa, AaHuno
Puctunh, Hatanuja
Po3ruh, bnaroje
CaBaHoBuh, 3opaHa
Casuh, MarganeHa
Camapuuh, JoBaH
Cnaawnh, AnekcaHaap
Cmonosuh, Codunija

TepMHUH ¥ yunoHuua

cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpena, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpepa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpena, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpena, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10
cpeaa, 30.10

.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, ANAB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, ANAB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, ANAB
.y 18:00, ANNAB
.y 18:00, ANNAB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, ANNAB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, AN1IAB
.y 18:00, ANAB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, ANAB
.y 18:00, ANNAB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, ANAB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 18:00, ANNAB
.y 18:00, ANNAB
.y 18:00, AN1AB
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153
.y 16:00, H153



Mpyna 102

UHpekc Mpe3nme n nme
56 353/2019 CrameHkoBuh, Teoaopa
57 285/2019 CrameHoBuh, Munnua
58 362/2019 CraHkoBuh, Munuua
59 215/2019 CraHkoBuh, Hukona
60 326/2019 CraHkoBuh, HukonuHa
61 97/2019 CreBaHoBuh, [lapko
62 419/2018 CrojaHoBuh, Muxauno
63 187/2019 CrojaHoBuh, MNasne
64 389/2019 CrojurbkoBuh, Tea
65 418/2019 CrojkoBuh, XXesrbko
66 179/2018 TaHnackosuh, Nnuja
67 409/2019 LiBeTkoBuh, AHhena
68 10/2019 LiseTkoBuh, Maja
69 391/2019 LiBjeTuHOBMA, Arba
70 180/2013 OnceHunua, CnahaHa

TepMHUH ¥ yunoHuua

MNperneaa ceMnHapcku Ha APYroM TOKY:



Bp.
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NHpaekc
454/2018
361/2019
297/2019
5/2018
219/2019
21/2019
125/2019
61/2019
33/2019
249/2019
358/2019
99/2019
88/2019
357/2018
203/2019
263/2019
417/2019
343/2019
237/2019
320/2019
398/2018
301/2018
349/2019
3/2019
76/2019
419/2019
398/2019
364/2019
342/2019
322/2019
191/2019
325/2018
177/2019
381/2016
341/2019
310/2019
382/2019
373/2019
352/2019
510/2017
326/2018
71/2019
374/2019
309/2018
394/2019
284/2019
48/2019
273/2019
22/2017
246/2018
390/2016
137/2019
421/2018
294/2019

Npyna 103

Mpesume n nume

Francisco, Maria Paula Bernardo

AnaHosuh, [ajaHa
AHhenkosuh, AHhena
Babuh, Hatanuja
Babosuh, Bopuc
BuouvaHunH, AnekcaHgpa
Bjekosuh, HukonuHa
Bynajuh, JeneHa
Bacumwesuh, MapuHa
Bnajkosuh, Munuua
BykoBuh, AHrenunHa
laBpuh, Tara
Fnnwwuh, JeneHa
OsopHuh, Capa
OvBau, AHapej
Opobwak, MnnaH
Hophuesa, Teogopa
hypuwunh, Mapko
EpakoBuh, CBEHTOBUT
XunaguHosuh, Munow
MBaHoBWh, JoBaHa
MeeTtuh, BojaH

Nnuh, Mapko
Jakwwuh, TujaHa
Jankynosuh, Hukona
JoBoBuh, Maja
Kawepwuh, Capa
KnapapvH, Muxajno
Kosauesuh, KpuctuHa

KomrbeHoBuh, AnekcaHaap

Kykpkuh, Anekca
Nazapeswnh, HuHa
Nekosuh, AnekcaHapa
Jbybuunh, Ayma
MapuHkoBuh, Byk
MapjaHosuh, NBa
MapjaHoBuh, Tomncnas
MapkoBuh, BecHa
MapTtuHoBuh, JacHa
MaTtuh, JoBaHKa
Mawwuh, Jlyka
Mwujannosuh, HeeeHa
Muknh, Hukona
Mwunetnh, Muna
Munusojesuh, QparaH
Munuh, Arba
MunosaHoBuh, Urop
MuHuh, MBoHa
MuTposuh, Taanja
Hukonuh, NBaHa
Hukonuh, KpnctuHa
O6pagosuh, Jlazap
MaHTuh, AHapujaHa
MeTtpoBuh, JeneHa

TepMMH U yYnoHuua

noHegesbak, 28.10
rnoHeaesbak, 28.10
rnoHeaesbak, 28.10
noHeaesbak, 28.10
noHeaesbak, 28.10
rnoHeaesbak, 28.10
noHeaesbak, 28.10
noHeaesbak, 28.10
noHeaesbak, 28.10
noHeaesbak, 28.10
noHeaesbak, 28.10
noHegesbak, 28.10
noHeaesbak, 28.10
rnoHeaesbak, 28.10
noHeaesbak, 28.10
noHegesbak, 28.10
noHeaesbak, 28.10
rnoHeaesbak, 28.10
noHeaesbak, 28.10
noHegesbak, 28.10

.y 16:00, ANAB
.y 16:00, ANAB
.y 16:00, ANAB
.y 16:00, 4J1AB
.y 16:00, ANAB
.y 16:00, ANAB
.y 16:00, OJ1AB
.y 16:00, 4J1IAB
.y 16:00, ANAB
.y 16:00, ANAB
.y 16:00, 4JIAB
.y 16:00, ANAB
.y 16:00, AN1AB
.y 16:00, ANAB
.y 16:00, AJ1AB
.y 16:00, ANAB
.y 16:00, AN1AB
.y 16:00, ANAB
.y 16:00, 4J1AB
.y 16:00, ANAB

yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10
yTopak, 29.10

.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706
.y 14:00, 706

yeTBpTak, 31.10

.y 9:00, 718

yetBpTak, 31.10

.y 9:00, 718

yetspTak, 31.10

.y 9:00, 718

yeTtBpTak, 31.10

.y 9:00, 718

yeTBpTak, 31.10

.y 9:00, 718

yetspTak, 31.10

.y 9:00, 718

yeTBpTak, 31.10

.y 9:00, 718




Bp.

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

NHpekc

56/2019

27/2019

365/2018
194/2019
270/2018
404/2019
317/2019
118/2019
308/2019
14/2019

411/2019
281/2019
445/2018
374/2018
15/2019

147/2019
165/2019
358/2013
190/2011

F'pyna 103

Mpe3unme n nme
Mewwnh, UBaH
Momwasuh, Tamapa
Monosuh, Nasap
PagmaHoBuh, Bama
Pagynoswuh, JoBaHa
Pakuh, HeHapg

Pocuh, Ypow

Casuh, MupjaHa
CraHkosuh, AHapeja
CraHkosuh, [lamjaH
CresaHuh, Bnagmmump
CrojaHoBuh, umuTtpuje
Crowwh, Byphuua
Tpajkosuh, Hukonwuja
Y3enay byjuwuh, Uba
Xogpec, leopre hophe
LiBeTkoBuh, Teogopa
MaHTenuh, OparaHa
PapoBaHoBuh, AHa

TepMuUH 1 yunoHuua

MNpernepa ceMnHapcku Ha Tpehem Toky:

MwnaH




Bbp.
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NHpekc
367/2015
387/2019
128/2019
408/2018
37/2019
248/2017
336/2016
347/2019
246/2019
290/2019
407/2018
20/2019
216/2019
195/2019
363/2019
367/2019
270/2019
305/2019
230/2019
78/2019
42/2019
356/2019
141/2019
360/2017
232/2018
335/2019
388/2019
224/2017
319/2019
23/2019
413/2019
351/2018
391/2018
55/2019
420/2019
455/2018
416/2018
293/2019
134/2019
239/2017
4/2019
350/2019
64/2019
16/2018
328/2018
243/2019
385/2019
106/2019
386/2019
414/2019
375/2018
211/2019
296/2018

Npyna 104

Mpesnme n nme
ABpamoBuh, KaTapuHa
AHTaHackoBuh, Ounun
Borasau, Mapwuja
borpaHosuh, Jlazap
Bbypmas, Vicnpopa
BennyaHuH, Tamapa
Buaakosuh, Tamapa
ByjoBuh, AHa
Bynosuh, Jlyka
ByuyeHoBuh, Jlyka
Fajuh, Munuua
Fapuh, OywaH
[akosuh, Mapko
OadwnHuesckn, Mapko
Jonawesuh, CeBeTncnas
Opawkunh, MarganeHa
Hokuh, Mumsko
Bykuh, Anekca
Bykuh, AHhena
XuBaanHosuh, AHhena
XXnekosuh, Hemama
3ypHuh, Hukona
Nnuh, JaHa
JabnaHosuh, TuHa
Jarbuh, Coduja
Jekuh, CTpaxurba
Jenuh, AnekcaHgpa
JoBaHoBwuh, JoBaH
JoBaHoBuh, ®unun
Jokcmmosuh, JeneHa
Kapuh, Nasap
Kacemosuh, Ensuc
Kosauuh, AHhena
KouwnHau, Nnnja
KpwxaH, BojuH
Kpnuh, Mapuja
KpcmaHosuh, HeHaga
Nasuh, Mapwuja
MapjaHoBuh, byphuja
MapkoBuh, Munumua
MapTtuHoBuh, Masne
Muzgpak, MNetap
MunaguHosuh, ejaHa
Mwunoweswuh, Anekca
Mutposuh, Ara
Hewwuh, UsaH
Hukonuh, Ypow
Masnosuh, Tara
Mejunh, Arba
MeTpoBuh, KpnctuHa
MNeTtposuh, OrkbeH
Monoswuh, Teoaopa
Paauh, Hophe

TepMUH 1 yunoHuua
.y 18:00, BUM

yTopak, 29.10

yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
yTopak, 29.10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.
yeTBpTak, 31.

y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BMUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BMUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM

y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM
y 18:00, BUM



Bbp.

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

NHpekc

276/2019
196/2019
383/2018
24/2019

311/2019
416/2019
344/2019
330/2019
410/2019
224/2018
278/2019
185/2019
390/2019
376/2019
255/2018
16/2019

157/2019
359/2019
399/2018
223/2019
92/2019

54/2019

264/2012
232/2014

Npyna 104

Mpesnme n nme
Paposuh, Capa
Papowuh, JoBaHa
Panynos, HeBeHa
Pajunh, Aumutpuje
Puctuh, MuHa
Puctmnh, Muxauno
Puctunh, CredaH
PoHuesuh, Ucugopa
Cumunh, Hemama
Cokonosuh, [lywaH
Crojakosuh, Munumua
CrojaHoBuh, MunaH
Crynap, MNetap
ToBapuwuh, XerbaHa
Topoposuh, Agam
Tomuh, boraaH
ToHuh, Ctawa
Towwnh, KatapuHa
hepTtuh, Mapuja
dununosuh, Nlyuuja
Xouwuh, Anma
LLojuh, Nlyka
bpeHep, Oannbop
LLnmuh, HeBeHa

TepMMH M yynoHuua

yeTrBpTak, 31.10. y 18:00, BUM
yeTtspTak, 31.10. y 18:00, BUM
yerBpTak, 31.10. y 18:00, BUM
yerBpTak, 31.10. y 18:00, BUM
yeTtBpTak, 31.10. y 18:00, BUM
yetBpTak, 31.10. y 18:00, BUM
noHegespak, 28.10 y 16:00, 4J1AB
noHegespak, 28.10 y 16:00, 4J1AB
noHegesvak, 28.10 y 16:00, AJ1AB
noHegesbak, 28.10 y 16:00, AJIAB
noHeaespak, 28.10 y 16:00, AJ1AB
noHegespak, 28.10 y 16:00, AJ1AB
noHegespak, 28.10 y 16:00, AJ1AB
noHegesbak, 28.10 y 16:00, AJIAB
noHegespak, 28.10 y 16:00, 4J1AB
noHegespak, 28.10 y 16:00, AJ1AB
noHegesbak, 28.10 y 16:00, AJIAB
noHegesvak, 28.10 y 16:00, 4J1AB
noHegespak, 28.10 y 16:00, 4J1AB
noHegesbak, 28.10 y 16:00, 4J1AB
noHegesbak, 28.10 y 16:00, AJIAB
noHeaesvak, 28.10 y 16:00, 4JIAB
noHegesbak, 28.10 y 16:00, 4J1AB
noHeaespak, 28.10 y 16:00, AJ1AB

Mpernega ceMMHaApPCKM Ha YETBPTOM TOKY:

Arba
deHunc
MwunaH



